w w w . i s t a r u s a . c o m
INTRODUCTION
FEATURES
118
w w w i. i s tt a r u s au . c o mm
D2-400L-M10SA
D2-400L-M10SA is a 4U storage rackmount chassis. It is elegant and includes intelligent functional
design. The redesigned D2-400L-M10SA features 10 hot-swap drive trays with SATA II interface

Model Number Page
RP-COMBO-SLIM N/A
BPU-230/340SATA 154/155
RP-HDD3.5 N/A
TC-iStorm7/8 160
Model Number Page
DD-400-DR/DS/DBlue/DG N/A
DD-Fan80 163
T-7 158
TC-Rail-24/26 160
:: Specification and wiring diagram subject to
   change without notice
:: Limited Warranty
:: Last Update: Jan/2011
Model Number Output Page
TC-300/400R8 300/400W 208
TC-300/400/500R8A 300/400/500W 210
TC-350/400/500PD1 350/400/500W 230
TC-600/700R3N 600/700W 212
TC-580/620PD3 580/620W 232
Model Number Output Page
600/650/700/750PD2 600/650/700/750W 234